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OEM Reference

OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

1300112
1300113
1300114
1300140
1300154
90325151
90412252
90467723
90469375
1300112
1300113
1300140
1300154
90325151
90411883
90412252
90467723
90469375

OEM Cross Reference

FRIGAIR

JDEUS

AUTOMEGA

AKS DASIS

TOPRAN

VALEO

VALEO

KAGER

MAGNETI MARELLI
VAN WEZEL
KLOKKERHOLM

NRF

NISSENS

NISSENS

BEHR HELLA SERVICE
THERMOTEC

AVA QUALITY COOLING

01073033
020V13
1113000154
150990N
202231
230975
230975
310739
350214000000
37002023
5050302023
58930

632761
632761
8MK376716071
D7X004TT
OL2023
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